
Al4-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, Saptambar 7,1985

Lebanon Valley
Livestock

Fredericksburg, Pa.
Tuesday, Sept 3

Report Suppliedby PDA
CATTLE 195: Compared with

last Tuesday’s market, slaughter
steers steady to $l.OO lower.
Slaughter cows 25 cents to 75 cents
lower, Spots $1.75 lower. One
Prime slaughter steer 1145 lbs. at
>4.00, Choice 241105-1475lbs. 50.00-
>3.00, Good 47.00-50.00, Good &

Choice holsteins 1235-1655 lbs. 42-
45.25, Few Standard 43.0047.50,
Few Utility& Standard 37.0041.75.
Two Choice slaughter heifers at
50.75, One Good at 40.50. Breaking
Utility & Commercial Slaughter
:ows 35.00-38.50, one 38.75, one
leiferette at47.50, Cutter& Boning
Utility 33.50-36.25, Few 37.75,
Canner & Low Cutter 20.0033.75,
Shells down to 22.00. One Choice
daughter bullocks 47.50, Few
Standard & Good 45.0048.00, Few
Utility& Low Standard 39.0044.00.
Yield Grade No. 1 1205-1745 lbs.
slaughter bulls, 45.7548.75, Few
Yield Grade No. 2 10601285 lbs.
40.0045.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers few
Large Frame #1 400-540 lbs. 51.00
58.25, Few Small Medium #1 365-
520 lbs. 54.00-58.00.

CALVES 280: Vealers steady to
|2.00 lower. Few Choice 65.00-80.00,
Good 52.0004.00, few to 71.00,
Standard & Good 85-115 lbs. 45.00
48.00, 65-90 lbs. 38.0044.00, Utility
55-105 lbs. 30.00-38.00. FARM
CALVES: Holstein bulls 90-120 lbs.
60.0002.00, Few down 51.00. Beef
Cross bulls and heifers 75-125 lbs.
45.0062.00, Choice & Good 245-365
lbs. slaughtercalves 45.00-55.00.

HOGS 190: Few US No. 1-2 200
230 lbs. barrows Sc gilts 38.10-39.35,
Lot 245 lbs. at 41.50, No. 1-3 250265
lbs. 40.50, No. 2-3 215-225 lbs. 38.00
38.75, Few 2-4 270305 at 35.00, No.
1-3140160 lbs. 32.0035.25. Sows-US
No. 1-3 230540 lbs. sows 32.0034.00
few 35.00, No. 2-3 310590 lbs. 32.00
33.50, Few Medium 240-350 lbs.
28.0032.50. Boars 29.0030.00,Light
weights 32.5033.50.

FEEDER PIGS AND SHEEP-
NO SALES ONOFFER.

9W

New Wilmington
Livestock

New Wilmington,Pa.
Tuesday, August 27

Report supplied by PDA
CATTLE 248: Compared with

last Monday’s market, Slaughter
cows $1,502.00 lower. Choice
Slaughter Steers 50.0052.00, Few
14101600 lbs. 47.0049.00, Good
47.0050.00, Standard 42,5046.00,
Utility 38.0041.75. Couple Choice
Slaughter Heifers 48.00 and 49.00,
Good 44.5046.75, Standard 41.00
44.00, Few Utility 37.0038.50.
Breaking Utility and Commercial
Slaughter Cows 35.0038.00, Cutter
& Boning Utility 33.5036.75,
Canner & Low Cutter 26.0033.50,
Shells down to 21.00. Yield Grade
No. 112002005 lbs. Slaughter bulls,
44.2548.00, Few Yield Grade No. 2
10901290 lbs. 43.0044.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Heifers
Medium Frame #1 500700 lbs.
42.0046.50,Bulls Medium Frame &

Large Frame #l, 430-640 lbs. 55.25-
62.00,

CALVES 312: Vealer grading
Choice Sc Good steady, Standard
weak to $5 lower. Couple Prime
Vealers 91.00 Sc 93.00, Few Choice
75.0085.00, Good 65.0077.00,
Standard Sc Good 90125 lbs. 45.00
48.00, 65-85 lbs. 37.50-45.00, Utility
50105 lbs. 22.50-36.00.

Introducing
The New

MODEL600

QaktOm

Air-Cooled
Model

P6OO

2& 3 Cylinder In Stock
For Immediate Delivery

• HandCrank Available
• 11%T040H.P.

All Servicing Done From One
Side OfEngine

Need A Larger Dairy Diesel?
musA micheckmprices

DIESELS OUR SPECIALTY
Let UsKnow YourService Problems

FARM CALVES: Holstein bulls
90-130 lbs. 09.00-80.00, One Lot
Holstein Heifers 101 lbs. at57.00.

HOGS 414; Barrows & gilts 2.50-
3.50 lower. US No. 1-2 215-240 lbs.
barrows and gilts 41.60-42.50, No. 2-
3 210-250 lbs. 40.5041.85, No. 2-4 210-
280 lbs. 39.1040.50, No. 34 260-310
lbs. 32.00-38.00. Sows - $2.00 lower.
US No. 1-3 280820 lbs. sows 33.75-
37.50, one at 38.75. Boars - 28.00-
33.00.

FEEDER PIGS 43: One Lot US
No. 1-3 25 lbs, feeder pigs at 21.00
per head, No. 1-3 4080 lbs. 36.00-
46.00 per head, No. 1-3on Lot 70 lbs.
at 51.00 per head.

SHEEP 262: High Choice &

Prime 75-115 lbs. Spring Slaughter
Lambs 70.00-75.50, One small Lot
65 lbs. at 83.00, Choice 75-105 lbs.
65.00-70.50, Good & Choice 45-85 lbs.
Feeders 55.0084.00. Slaughter
Ewes 15.00-24.00.

You save money when you BUY a De Laval® New
Century' - bulk cooler and Della-Therm®n energy
recovery unit then cut your electric bills for
cooling milk and heating wash water every month

A De Laval cooler isyour best value because the
new design gives you latestrefrigeration tech-
nology, polyurethanefoam insulation, heat
exchanger design and stainless steel construction

Just as important as the dollar savings is genuine
DeLaval quality and service built on morethan a

.
ALFA-LAVAL, INC.

Agri-Group
Kanui City, Mluouri

I'M NOT
L10N...

The Claulfied
Livestock
Section

Has Beastly
Selections!

"An idea Whose Time Has Come."
★ CHLORACHEL-50, 50 lb 86.60

f ★ CSP-250,501b 121.60
1 ★ TYLAN-10, 50 lb 60.6E

* LINCOMIX-20,50 lb 249.05

ACTED|\|4 ★ FUROX-50,501b 67.45
| »gn-broken. me ★ SELENIUM-90, 50 lb 5.48

Brokering LANCASTER, PENNA.
I VitaminMineral 1829William Penn Way

Premixes 1-800-848-1619
i Feed GradeAntibiotics Prices Subject to Availability - Call For Delivery Area

century of providing highperformance dairy
equipment to American farmers. We know your
equipmentneeds, backyou up with a nearby service-
minded dealer who wants to see you succeed, it
wouldbe agreat combination even if it costmore...
which it doesn't!

See your De Laval dealer for more information
He can supply New Century bulk coolers from 600
to 5,000 gallons, Della-Therm units in so, 80 and 120
gallon sizes.

AUTHORIZED REITER DISTRIBUTOR

HOOVER DIESEL
SERVICE

MainLocation
PH:7I7-656-3322

717-295-1729
2998 West NewportRd.

Ronks, PA 17572
2‘/i mites East of Leola

AloneRt. 772

PH! 717-796-2173
RD 3, Box 91A

Quarryville, PA 17566
2 milesWest of

Georgetown on Furnace
Rd.

DEALER INQUIRIES INVITED


